38041

WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO

Klamath First Fedreal Savings and Loan Association 2943 South Sixth Street Klamath Falls, Oregon 97603

Vol. 784 Page 10511

ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE

THE BUTCHE

	\mathbf{D}	EED OF T	RUST	e fremajski kralj († 1905) 1920 – Salavia II. se 1930 – Salavia II. se		
10 83 among the C	Grantor, JUMN, P.	s 22nd ERVINE AND JULIE (herein "Bor		g North the National Control	* * * * * *	·,·
existing under the law	more Federal Sayings ws of United Sta th Street, Klama	and Loan Associates of America th Falls, Oregon	ation (here , , whos , 97603	a corporation address is	on organized ar	
BORROWER, in and conveys to True	consideration of the instee, in trust, with po	ndebtedness herein recipies of sale, the following state of Or	ted and the trust ving described p egon:	herein created, in property located i	n the County	of
Tots 4 and 5	, HARRIMAN PARK	, in the County o	f Klamath, S	state of Orego	on.	
	Anthony (1996) and the second of the second			andras (j. 1905). Njemenski se sakare		
्रोत क्षेत्र स्वरूखा । जाके ह स्वरूप होता समार्थित स्वरूखाई	rag medicalika (j. 1969) Jacob Park Carlos (j. 1967)		รณ์เราผู้สหร้างที่ โดยสาร เพศสารสหรับ (1981)			
	क्षुत्र की प्राथमिक पूर्व के लिए हैं जिसके जिस्सारिक में बार की अधिक समाज्ञा है		erigija (j. 1885.) Medicija (j. 1885.)	ya katabatan da Katabatan Kabupatèn	147	
	and graduate the first of Marketine (1997).	を District to the Annual High Control of the		ting. And the Anni Annier		
	grande de servició de la filosofia Recepto de la como de la filosofia La grande de la como de la filosofia La grande de la como de la filosofia			garde springer in bes British and Strong in British and Strong		
No.		ा केंद्रिकार है। जनकेंद्रिकार है	in jestelys i k		: 1 :	
Ē		고 사용하는 기능과 기술을 받는 역을 기술하는 기능과 기술을 통합했습				
				and the second s		
	ng nghi na tri ƙasar a ghir Tan na sa sa sa tan na tan sa	1일 교육 교육 기업을 기업하였다. 일 관계 중요 기업 회 (대통령)	Charles and the second	ant Gastan and Comment		e to Se to
		े पुरासिक्षम् स्थापः स्थापः है। इ.स.च्यासम्बद्धाः स्थापः स्थितिहासः				
1		en europe a mark et d'inspirit de l' L'est de la commandation de l'architecture		Billiator Report to a		
· ▲ 중요된 의원 기원 시간 - 사명의 물건물의						er Starte
	La Araba Cara Cara Cara Cara Cara Cara Cara	. 그렇게 그 후 그는 사람들이 함께 하다. 그리고 그는 것 같아 된 사람		e Aleksiya ir Gun dare	en a kar Tennas ay kan da	
					7.03	
from using	ress of Box 79 HH	Harriman Route,	Klamath Fal	ļs, Oregon	icity)	• • • •
Which has the add				1 3 4 5 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	. :	
(State and	7:- Codol	in "Property Address",	, apply in the design			
appurtenances, rerents), royalties, hereafter attached and remain a par	with all the improven ents (subject however mineral, oil and gas r d to the property, all of t of the property cove	nents now or hereafter to the rights and authorights and profits, water, of which, including replaced by this Deed of Tru Trust is on a leasehold	water rights, an acements and ad ist; and all of the are herein refe	d water stock, an ditions thereto, sh foregoing, togeth rred to as the "Pr	d all fixtures no nall be deemed er with said pro operty";	to be
To Secure	to Lender (a) the repa	yment of the indebtedne the principal sum of T	ss evidenced by I IRIY EIGHT.	Borrower's note da THOUSAND, AND,	NO/100. *. *. monthly instal	ments
of principal and July 1 in accordance h	interest, with the bala 0, 2014 erewith to protect the	Dollars, where of the indebtedness, the possecurity of this Deed ned; and (b) the repaying ragraph 21 hereof (her	if not sooner pa ayment of all oth of Trust; and t	ld, due and payaber sums, with inter he performance of a advances, with i	est thereon, add	vanced ts and
to Borrower by	Lender pursuant to pe			bee bounded	has the right to	grant
Borrower and convey the	Property, that the Fi	ver is lawfully seised of operty is unencumbered aims and demands, sub te in any title insurance	ingt to any decla	rations, easement	s or restriction	s nsteu
the time to the	tions to soveral	e in any title insurance	policy insuring I	Tellact 2 tilletest il	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY.

UNIFORM COVENANTS. Borrower and Lender covenant and agree as follows:

1. Payment of Principal and Interest. Borrower shall promptly pay when due the principal of and interest on the indebtedness evidenced by the Note, prepayment and late charges as provided in the Note, and the principal of and interest on any Future Advances secured by this Deed of Trust.

2. Funds for Taxes and Insurance. Subject to applicable law or to a written waiver by Lender, Borrower shall pay a sum (herein "Funds") equal to one-twelfth of the yearly taxes and assessments which may attain priority over this Deed of Trust, and ground rents on the Property, if any, plus one-twelfth of yearly premium installments for mortgage insurance, if any, all as reasonably estimated initially and from The Funds shall be held in an institution in the deposits or accounts of which are insured or guaranteed by a Federal or insurance premiums and ground rents. Lender may not charge for so holding and applying the Funds to pay said taxes, assessments, or verifying and compiling said assessments and bills unless Lender pays Borrower interest on the Funds and applicable law permits Lender to make such a charge. Borrower and Lender pays Borrower interest on the Funds and applicable law requires such interest to be paid, Lender shall not be required to pay Borrower any interest or earnings on the Funds. Lender pays Borrower and unless such an debits to the Funds and applicable law requires such interest to be paid, Lender shall not be required to pay Borrower any interest or earnings on the Funds. Lender pays Borrower any interest or earnings on the Funds. Lender pays Borrower any interest or earnings on the Funds. Lender pays borrower any interest or earnings on the Funds. Lender pays borrower any interest or earnings on the Funds. Lender pays borrower any interest or earnings on the Funds. Lender pays borrower any interest or earnings on the Funds and the funds showing credits and debits to the Funds and the funds showing credits and debits to the Funds and the funds showing credits and debits to the Funds and the funds amoun

requires such interest to be paid, Lender snat not be required to pay, some shall give to Borrower, without charge, an annual accounting of the Funds showing credits and debits to the Funds and purpose for which each debit to the Funds was made. The Funds are pledged as additional security for the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

If the amount of the Funds held by Lender, together with the future monthly installments of Funds payable prior to the due dates of taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents, shall excess shall be, at Borrower's option, either promptly repaid to Borrower or credited by Ender shall not be sufficient to pay states, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents as they fall due, such excess shall be, at Borrower option, either held by Lender shall not be sufficient to pay states, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents as they fall due by Lender shall not be sufficient to pay states, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents as they fall due by Lender to Borrower requesting payment thereof.

Upon payment in full of all sums secured by this Deed of Trust, Lender shall promptly refund to Borrower any Funds shall apply, no later than immediately prior to the sale of the Property or its acquisition by Lender, any Funds shall apply, no later than immediately prior to the sale of the Property or its acquisition by Lender, any Funds shall apply, no later than immediately prior to the sale of the Property or its acquisition by Lender, any Funds held by Lender at the time of application as operation to the sale of the Property or its acquisition by Lender, any Funds held by an application of Payments. Unless applicable law provides otherwise, all payments received by Lender under the under paragraph 2 hereof, then to interest payable to the Note, then to the principal of the Note, and the property which may attain a priority over this Deed of Trust, and leasehold payments or ground rents, if any in the tothe provershall make payment of in ont paid in such manne

insurance carrier.

All insurance policies and renewals thereof shall be in form acceptable to Lender and shall include a standard mortgage clause in favor of and in form acceptable to Lender. Lender shall have the right to hold the policies and renewals thereof, and Borrower shall promptly furnish to Lender all renewal notices and all receipts of paid premiums. In the event of loss, by Rorrower.

Borrower snail give prompt notice to the insurance carrier and Lender. Lender may make proof of ross it not made promptly by Borrower.

Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, insurance proceeds shall be applied to restoration or repair of the Property damaged, provided such restoration or repair is economically feasible and the security of this Deed of Trust is be impaired, the insurance proceeds shall be applied to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust, with the excess, if any, paid date notice is mailed by Lender to Borrower fait the insurance carrier offers to settle a claim for insurance benefits, Lender is authorized to collect and apply the insurance proceeds at Lender's option either to restoration or repair of the Property Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, any such application of proceeds to principal shall not extend such installments. If under paragraph 18 hereof the Property is acquired by Lender, all right, title and interest of Borrower or acquisition shall pass to Lender to the extent of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust immediately prior to such sale or acquisition.

acquisition.

6. Preservation and Maintenance of Property; Leaseholds; Condominiums; Planned Unit Developments. Borrower shall keep the Property in good repair and shall not commit waste or permit impairment or deterioration of the Property and shall not commit waste or permit impairment or deterioration of the Property or condominium or a planned unit development. Borrower shall perform all of Borrower's obligations under the declaration or covenants creating or governing the condominium or planned unit development, the by-laws and regulations of the rider is executed by Borrower and recorded together with this Deed of Trust, the covenants and agreements of such rider were a part hereof.

shall be incorporated into and shall amend and supplement the covenants and agreements of this Deed of Trust as if the rider were a part hereof.

7. Protection of Lender's Security. If Borrower fails to perform the covenants and agreements contained in this including, but not limited to, eminent domain, insolvency, code enforcement, or arrangements or proceedings involving a sand take such action as is necessary to protect Lender's interest, including, but not limited to, disbursement of reasonable attorney's fees and entry upon the Property to make repairs. If Lender required mortgage insurance as a reasonable attorney's fees and entry upon the Property to make repairs. If Lender required mortgage insurance as a condition of making the loan secured by this Deed of Trust, Borrower shall pay the premiums required to maintain such Lender's written agreement or applicable law. Borrower shall pay the amount of all mortgage insurance premiums in the Any amounts disbursed by Lender pursuant to this paragraph 7, with interest thereon, shall become additional anounts shall be payable upon notice from Lender to Borrower requesting payment thereof, and shall bear interest from the date, of disbursement at the rate payable from time to time on outstanding principal under the Note unless payment, such permissible under applicable law. Nothing contained in this paragraph? shall require Lender to incur any expense or take tender to enter the paragraph? Shall require Lender to incur any expense or take tender to enter the paragraph?

any action hereunder.

8. Inspection. Lender may make or cause to be made reasonable entries upon and inspections of the Property, provided that Lender shall give Borrower notice prior to any such inspection specifying reasonable cause therefor related to Lender's

Deorg

2. Condemnation. The proceeds of any award or claim for damages, direct or consequential, in connection with any condemnation or other taking of the Property, or part thereof, or for conveyance in lieu of condemnation, are hereby assigned in the event of a total taking of the Property, the proceeds shall be applied to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust, with the excess, if any, paid to Borrower. In the event of a partial taking of the Property, unless Borrower and Lender otherwise agree in writing, there shall be applied to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust such proportion which the amount of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust such proportion of the proceeds paid to Borrower.

paid to Borrower.

If the Property is abandoned by Borrower, or if, after notice by Lender to Borrower that the condemnor offers to make an award or settle a claim for damages, Borrower fails to respond to Lender within 30 days after the date such notice is mailed, Lender is authorized to collect and apply the proceeds, at Lender's option, either to restoration or repair of the Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, any such application of proceeds to principal shall not extend or postpone the due date of the monthly installments referred to in paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof or change the amount of 10. Borrower Not Released. Extension of the time for payment or modification of amortization of the sums secured

or postpone the due date of the monthly installments referred to in paragraphs 1 and 2 nereor or change the amount of 10. Borrower Not Released. Extension of the time for payment or modification of amortization of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust granted by Lender to any successor in interest of Borrower shall not operate to release, in any manner, proceedings against such successor or refuse to extend time for payment or otherwise modify amortization of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust by reason of any demand made by the original Borrower and Borrower's successors in interest. Lender shall not be required to commence otherwise afforded by applicable law, shall not be a waiver of payment of the sums of the procurement of insurance or the payment of taxes or other liens or charges by Lender shall not be a waiver of proclude the exercise of any such right or remedy hereunder, or 12. Remedies Cumulative. All remedies provided in this Deed of Trust.

12. Remedies Cumulative. All remedies provided in this Deed of Trust are distinct and cumulative to any other right successively.

or remedy under this Deed of Trust or afforded by law or equity, and may be exercised concurrently, independently or successively.

13. Successors and Assigns Bound; Joint and Several Liability; Captions. The covenants and agreements herein contained shall bind, and the rights hereunder shall inure to, the respective successors and assigns of Lender and Borrower, subject to the provisions of paragraph 17 hereof. All covenants and agreements of Borrower shall be joint and several. The captions and headings of the paragraphs of this Deed of Trust are for convenience only and are not to be used to interpret or define the provisions hereof.

14. Notice. Except for any notice required under applicable law to be given in another manner, (a) any notice to the Property Address or at such other address as Borrower may designate by notice to Lender may designate to the Property Address or at such other address as Borrower may designate by notice to Lender as provided herein, and the property address as Lender may designate by notice to Ender as provided herein, and such other address as Lender may designate by notice to Ender's address stated herein, and 15. Uniform Deed of Trust; Governing Law; Severability. This form of deed of trust combines uniform covenants with limited variations by jurisdiction to constitute a uniform security instrument covering real property. This Deed of Trust shall be given by jurisdiction to constitute a uniform security instrument and to his end the provisions of this Deed of Trust or the Note which can be given effect without the conflict shall not affect other provisions of the Deed of Trust and the Note which can be given effect without the conflict shall not execution or after recordation hereof.

16. Borrower's Copy. Borrower shall be furnished a conformed copy of the Note and of this Deed of Trust at the time 17. Transfer of the Property; Assumption. If all or any part of the Property or an interest therein is sold or transferred

16. Borrower's Copy. Borrower shall be furnished a conformed copy of the Note and of this Deed of Trust at the time of Execution or after recordation hereof.

17. Transfer of the Property; Assumption. If all or any part of the Property or an interest therein is sold or transferred by Borrower without Lender's Prior written consent, excluding (a) the creation of a lien or encumbrance subordinate to this Deed of Trust, (b) the creation of a purchase money security interest for household appliances, (c) a transfer by devise, descent or by operation of law upon the death of a joint tenant or (d) the grant of any leasehold interest of three years or less immediately due and pays ble. Lender shall have waived such option declare all the sums secured by this Deed of Trust to be Lender shall request. If Lender shall have waived such option to accelerate if, prior to the sale or transfer. Lender in interest has executed a written assumption agreement accepted in this Deed of Trust shall be at such rate as all obligations under this Deed of Trust and the Note.

18. Lender shall request. If Lender has waived the option to accelerate provided in this paragraph 17, and if Borrower's successor all Lender exercises such option to accelerate, Lender shall mail Borrower notice of acceleration in accordance with Lender may, without further notice or demand on Borrower, invoke any remedies permitted by paragraph 18 hereof.

18. Non-Uniform Covenants. Borrower and Lender further covenant and agree as follows:

Lender may, without further notice or demand on Borrower, invoke any remedies permitted by paragraph 18 hereof.

Non-Uniform Covenants. Borrower and Lender further covenant and agree as follows:

Acceleration: Remedies. Except as provided in paragraph. 17 hereof, upon Borrower's breach of any covenant of Borrower in this Deed of Trust, including the covenants to pay when due any sums secured by this Deed of Trust. Lender prior to acceleration shall mail notice to Borrower as provided in paragraph 14 hereof by this Deed of Trust. Lender prior to acceleration shall mail notice to Borrower as provided in paragraph 14 hereof specifying: (1) the covenants to pay when the provided in the provided in the provided in the provided provided in the provided in the provided provided in the provided provided in the provided provided in the provided p

secured by this Deed of Trust shall continue unimpaired. Upon such payment and cure by Borrower, this Deed of Trust and the obligations secured hereby shall remain in full force and effect as if no acceleration had occurred.

20. Assignment of Rents; Appointment of Receiver; Lender in Possession. As additional security hereunder, Borrower hereby assigns to Lender the rents of the Property, provided that Borrower shall, prior to acceleration under paragraph 18 hereof or abandonment of the Property have the right to collect and retain such rents as they become due and payable.

Upon acceleration under paragraph 18 hereof or abandonment of the Property, Lender, in person, by agent or by judicially appointed receiver, shall be entitled to enter upon, take possession of and manage the Property and to collect the rents of the Property including those past due. All rents collected by Lender or the receiver shall be applied first to payment of the Property including those past due. All rents collected by Lender or the receiver shall be applied first to payment of the Property including those past due. All rents collected by Lender or the receiver shall be applied first to payment of the Property and collection of rents, including, but not limited to, receiver's fees, premiums on receiver's bonds and reasonable attorney's fees, and then to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust. Lender and the receiver shall be liable to account only for those rents actually received.

21. Future Advances. Upon request of Borrower, Lender, at Lender's option prior to full reconvayance of the Property by Trustee to Borrower, may make Future Advances to Borrower. Such Future Advances, with interest thereon, shall be secured by this Deed of Trust when evidenced by promissory notes stating that said notes are secured hereby.

22. Reconveyance. Upon payment of all sums secured by this Deed of Trust, Lender shall request Trustee to reconvey the Property and shall surrender his Deed of Trust and all notes evidencing indebtedness secure by this

successor trustee to any succeed to all the title, pov	ver and duties conferre	etinder. Without cor	herein and by applicable law.	successor trustee shall
24. Use of Property. 25. Attorney's Fees.	As used in this Deed	urrently used for agr of Trust and in the N	herein and by applicable law. icultural, timber or grazing pur Note, "attorney's fees" shall inc	poses.
any, which shall be awarded	l by an appellate court.	enteligram i vi i indicati konomija min melajajast	성도 교육된 전하는 전투 사용 관련을 하는 것이다. 상대 하노리는 그는 사용하	
In Witness Where	or, Borrower has exec	cuted this Deed of T	rust, see April 1997 in 1997 i	
ting in the figure of the figu	्रिक्ष हैं सम्बद्धा है के किया है। इ.स. १९४८ की अन्य कर कर क		March Cord Cord	
	र्वे को कि	Mn 1	trurie	
and the second of the second o	Action to the control of the control of	TOTAL COST	ATC3	Borrower
ា បានប្រជាជាធិបានជាក្រោយជាក់ ប្រជាជាក្រាស់ ស្រី ស្រី ស្រី ស្រី ស្រី ស្រី ស្រី ស្រី	ा १९५५ (१५) विद्यासम्बद्धाः । विद्यासम्बद्धाः स्थापन्ति ।	Quili 1	EVILIA	
 In the first own of the experience In the experience 	en e	GIITE TERV	TNE	
그 사람들이 한국 회의 모양 보다	그 전상 바늘바다 생각하다 문제	f to partie that is now had fine	rjiri gali sarat kata kata kata kata kata kata kata	
STATE OF OREGON,			County ss:	
On this 22r			, 19.84., personally appe	ared the above named
John P. Ervine.	and Julie T. Er	vine		and acknowledged
the foregoing instrument	o be their	.voluntary act and	deed.	
Official Seal)	eline of this initial is distributed in Miles of the second	Before me:		
My Commission expires:	10-13-86	A SOUTH	- Nucai	
题 1 从2 1 2 2 3			Notary Public for Oregon	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
		EST FOR RECON		* *
To Trustee:	he holder of the note	or notes securid by	y this Deed of Trust. Said n	ata ar natas tarathar
with all other indebtednes	ss secured by this Dee	ed of Trust, have be	en paid in full. You are here	by directed to cancel
said note or notes and the	is Deed of Trust, wh	nich are delivered h	ereby, and to reconvey, with	out warranty, all the
estate now neid by you u	ider this Deed of Tre	ust to the person or	persons legally entitled there	to.
Date:				
	ार प्राप्त विक्रिक्षिक्ष होता है। इस्तिक विक्रिक्ष क्षित्र होता	i de la la Maria de Calabria. Calabria de Maria de la Calabria de	ning ang iki (本) (A)	
	그룹 그 아르 호텔 등 시설로 크림스 등 시설을 보고 있다.		n en interplacification de la company. La company de la company de la company.	
	in depart in 1917 To a final out and interest			
en general de la Santa de La compansa de la Santa de	of the complete of the complet		ได้เหมือนมาก ในกับ และ กับ เมื่อ เพียงที่สายกับ	
	នៅស្រាស់ ខាន់ នៅស្រាស់ ម៉ាងស្រាស់		o de Britania de Carlos de Car O de Carlos de Carlo	
juljaku od overski slovenski slovenski slovenski slovenski slovenski slovenski slovenski slovenski slovenski s Producenski slovenski slovenski slovenski slovenski slovenski slovenski slovenski slovenski slovenski slovensk	อสภิติลัง (อาศาสตร์) สภาคาว เพิ่มตัวสมาธิบาลัส	g and the second of the second	THE SECTION OF THE SE	
The state of the second of the	(Space Below	This Line Reserved For L	ender and Recorder)	
		arranda a perandisan	4 24 4 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
	STATE OF OREG	on; county of ki	AMAIH, SS.	
est, die stell de villere Gestern deutschafte	Filed for record			
of finished with the late of the field of th	this 22nd day	of June A.	D. 19 <u>84 at 2:15</u> %clock F) M., n
	(2) (2) (2) (3) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4)	4 A 1 A 1 A 1 A 1 A 1 A 1 A 1 A 1 A 1 A		
	duly recorded in	Vol. Mo4 of	Mortgages on Fo	° ш р17

Fee: \$16.00